Utilize and redistribute
energy efficiently
Selection Guide | VACON® NXP Common DC Bus | 0.55 kW – 2.2 MW
full voltage range of
common DC bus
products for IM and
PM motors
380 to

0325 6
1030 6
Type code keys
VACON® NX Inverter (INU)
NX I AAAA V A 2 T 0 C S S A1 A2 00 00 00
NX Product generation
Module type
I = INU Inverter
Nominal current (low overload) eg.
0004 = 4 A, 0520 = 520 A, etc.
Nominal supply voltage
5 = 380-500 VAC / 465-800 VDC
6 = 525-690 VAC / 640-1100 VDC
Control keypad
A = standard (alpha numeric)
Protection rating
5 = IP54, FR4-7   2 = IP21, FR4-7
0 = IP00, FR8, FI9-14
EMC emission level
T = IT networks (EN61800-3)
0 = N/A (no brake chopper)
C = INU – with integrated charging circuit, FR4-FR8
I = INU – no charging circuit, FI9-FI14
S = Standard air cooled drive
U = Standard air cooled power unit – external supply
for main fan (FR8 - FI14)
Hardware modifications; module type - S Boards
S = Direct connection, standard boards, FR4-8
V = Direct connection, varnished boards, FR4-8
F = Fiber connection, standard boards, FI9-FI14
G = Fiber connection, varnished boards, FI9-FI14
If OPT-AF option board is used
N = IP54 control box, fiber connection, standard boards, FI9-FI14
O = IP54 control box, fiber connection, varnished boards, FI9-FI14
Option boards; each slot is represented by two characters:
A = Basic I/O board	 B = Expander I/O board
C = Fieldbus board	 D = Special board
I
AAAA
V
A
2
T
0
C
S
S
A1
A2
00
00
00
VACON® NX Active front-end (AFE)
NX A AAAA V A 0 T 0 2 S F A1 A2 00 00 00
NX Product generation
Module type
A = AFE Active Front-End
Nominal current (low overload) eg.
0261 = 261 A, 1030 = 1030 A, etc.
Nominal supply voltage
5 = 380-500 VAC / 465-800 VDC
6 = 525-690 VAC / 640-1100 VDC
Control keypad
A = standard (alpha numeric)
Protection rating
0 =IP00, FI9-13
EMC emission level
T = IT networks (EN61800-3)
Internal brake chopper
0 = N/A (no brake chopper)
Delivery include
2 = AFE module
S = Standard air cooled drive